UNCERTIFIED FINAL ELECTION RESULTS
CITY OF EL SEGUNDO GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION APRIL 12, 2016
For CITY COUNCIL, CITY CLERK, CITY TREASURER & MEASURE B

For CITY COUNCIL

CAROL PIRSZTUK
DON BRANN
DREW BOYLES
MARIE FELLHAUER
DAVID ATKINSON

For CITY CLERK
TRACY WEAVER

For CITY TREASURER
CRISTA BINDER

For MEASURE B

Yes
No

Number of Votes Cast
Total Votes per Precinct

Totals

2,467
1,642
2,686
1,450

800

2,701

2,650

2,534
996

17,926
17,926

Precinct 18

Precinct 20

Precinct 30

MAIL

164
128
210
124
96

216

214

200
384

PREC

pL p)
141
264
163
81

256

249

226
114

MAIL

426
301
496
260
166

508

501

484
161

PREC

502
323
511
273
123

518

501

473
209

MAIL

394
278
430
220
143

445

442

432
127

PREC

407
268
419
197
83

398

395

C1.p.
153

1,436 1,736
3,172

3,303 3,433
6,736

2,911 2,702
5,613

Provisional

332
203
356
213
108

360

348

337
148

2,405
2,405

Registered Voters (Active)10,825

Overall Voter Turnout:

3625 (33.4%)

4/25/2016




